FORM OF ADVERTISEMENT

Advertise: April 11th and April 18th, 2025

City of Titusville (City, Borough, Twp.: 1st. Cl. or 2nd Cl.) at107 North Franklin Street				of Crawford		
				(County)		
				Titusville, PA 16354		
until <u>1:00 PM</u> ,on <u>May 2, 2025</u> (Time) (Month-Day-Year)				(Address) , for the following:		
Options	Item Number	Quantity	Unit	Description		
	1	40	TON	Flexible Base Replacement (As directed)		
	2	8,718	SY	2" Asphalt Milling		
	3	392	TON	Superpave Wearing (Leveling) Course (90#/SY)		
	4	720	TON	Superpave Wearing Course (1 1/2" Depth)		
Α	2A	300	SY	2" Asphalt Milling		
Α	3A	14	TON	Superpave Wearing (Leveling) Course (90#/SY)		
Α	4A	25	TON	Superpave Wearing Course (1 1/2" Depth)		
В	2B	6572	SY	2" Asphalt Milling		
В	3B	285	TON	Superpave Wearing (Leveling) Course (90#/SY)		
В	4B	521	TON	Superpave Wearing Course (1 1/2" Depth)		
В	5B	34	TON	Superpave Binder (Leveling) Course (2 1/2" Depth)		
В	6B	14	TON	Superpave Wearing Course (1" Depth)		

(NOTICE TO ADVERTISER, #N/A Indicates there is no information on that line.)

Liquidated damages apply at the rate of \$ _____975.00 _ per calendar day.

Proposals must be upon the forms furnished by the Municipality.

The bid must be accompanied by a certified check or bid bond in the amount of 10% of the bid, made payable to the municipality.

A performance bond or certified check in the amount of 100% of the contract shall be furnished by the

successful bidder within 20 days after the contract is awarded.

The Municipality reserves the right to reject any or all proposals.

	City of Titusville
	(City, Borough, Twp: 1st. Cl. Or 2nd Cl.
BY:	Neil Fratus
	(Name)
	City Manager
	(Title)
	(814) 827-5300
	(Phone Number)

THIS ADVERTISEMENT ENDS HERE

FOR DEPARTMENT USE ONLY

This advertisement meets the requirements of regulation 1300.